
O F F I C I A L  R E C O R D S  O F  T H E  A ME R I C A N  P A I N T  H O R S E  A S S O C I A T I O N

Owner:

Breeder:
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VOLOSHIN, JONI

CRAIG, CO

VOLOSHIN, JONI
CRAIG, CO

TRU BRUISER

FRIDAYS EBONYNLACE

SHOTS FLYING SPARK

GAY BAR RUBY

PAINTED TRU TRU

LILY QUADRILLE

DANDY PAC FRIDAY

MISS JINGO BARS

SIMI SU

SHOTOFFLYINGVELVET

GAY BAR KING

RUBY DUN

DS PRAYER REWARD

R SUDDEN SENSATION

DOCSCHEROKEE SUNUP

MISS JJ CROSS

STRICTLY FORMAL

VIGROUS VERNA

SUDDEN IMPACT

SWEET SENSATIONAL

SKIPS MR. SUNUP

LITA DOC

TEE CROSS

DOCS PIE

00265649

00197397

00136411

Q2522415

00066347

00170445

00092130

Q2125204

00073137

Q1683368

Q0324773

Q1489341

00164365

00118352

00149561

Q2014702

00089663

00036592

00064086

00050583

00104077

00063299

Q0104000

Q0252909

1983 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1977 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1980 - BLACK - TOVERO

1973 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1984 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1981 - BAY - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

 - DUN -

1982 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1989 - BAY - SOLID

1984 - CHESTNUT - TOBIANO

 - BAY -

1977 - SORREL - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

 - SORREL -

 - SORREL -

1989 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1986 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1988 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1983 - DUN -

1994 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1991 - SORREL - TOBIANO

1987 - SORREL - TOBIANO

 - SORREL -

Sire

Thursday, March 20, 2014

2013 - RED DUN - TOBIANO

MARE - 01034544
PISTOLS MISS ROLEX

Four Generation Pedigree

{
{

{GAY BAR DUN

A TRU ROLEX

GAY BAR GOLD DUST

00949499

00334913

00339420

1996 - BLACK - TOBIANO

1996 - DUN - TOBIANO

2008 - DUN - TOBIANO

Dam

{
{

{PISTOLS MISS FRECKLES

BELLS PISTOL PETE

DOCS MISS COOL

00730872

00469849

00223394

1998 - BROWN - TOBIANO

1992 - SORREL - TOBIANO

2003 - SORREL - TOBIANO

American Paint Horse Association. All rights reserved.


